
WOMAN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Woman's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 145.0 0

2 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 140.0 0

3 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 140.0 130.0 0

4 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 140.0 120.0 0

5 Kenzi Reinert Larned 137.0 115.0 0

6 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 137.0 115.0 0

7 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 138.2 115.0 0

8 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 139.3 115.0 0

9 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 115.0 0

10 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 134.7 100.0 0

11 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 100.0 0

12 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 100.0 0

13 Alex Castro SWH 135.2 90.0 0

14 Raely Sterling Silver Lake High School 139.0 90.0 0

15 Annie Cox Larned 140.0 90.0 0

16 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 140.0 85.0 0

Woman's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 255.0 0

2 Kenzi Reinert Larned 137.0 235.0 0

3 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 139.3 225.0 0

4 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 140.0 225.0 0

5 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 220.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 205.0 0

7 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 140.0 205.0 0

8 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 200.0 0

9 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 138.2 195.0 0

10 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 185.0 0

11 Alex Castro SWH 135.2 180.0 0

12 Raely Sterling Silver Lake High School 139.0 180.0 0

13 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 134.7 175.0 0

14 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 137.0 170.0 0

15 Annie Cox Larned 140.0 150.0 0

16 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 140.0 130.0 0

Woman's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 140.0 160.0 0

2 Kenzi Reinert Larned 137.0 155.0 0

3 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 134.7 130.0 0

4 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 125.0 0

5 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 115.0 0

6 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 138.2 110.0 0

7 Raely Sterling Silver Lake High School 139.0 110.0 0

8 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 110.0 0

9 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 140.0 110.0 0

10 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 110.0 0

11 Alex Castro SWH 135.2 105.0 0

12 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 137.0 105.0 0

13 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 139.3 105.0 0

14 Annie Cox Larned 140.0 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 95.0 0

16 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 140.0 85.0 0

Woman's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 510.0 10

2 Kenzi Reinert Larned 137.0 505.0 8

3 Alivia  Parker Riverton High School 140.0 495.0 6

4 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 475.0 4

5 Keegan Maupin Cherryvale High School 140.0 455.0 2

6 Anna  Washburn Caney Valley 139.3 445.0 1

7 Maryjane Alvidrez SWH 139.2 430.0 0

8 Mallorie Ceniceros Larned 140.0 425.0 0

9 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 138.2 420.0 0

10 Lilly  Tompkins Council Grove 134.7 405.0 0

11 Sofie Liggatt Silver Lake High School 137.0 390.0 0

12 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 136.0 380.0 0

13 Raely Sterling Silver Lake High School 139.0 380.0 0

14 Alex Castro SWH 135.2 375.0 0

15 Annie Cox Larned 140.0 340.0 0

16 Mollie John Neodesha Bluestreaks 140.0 300.0 0


